Optical Properties

Electrical Properties

Renovation Mart

Specification and Technical Date

Parallel Light
Transmission

Visible Light
Transmission
Visual Angle
UV Blocking
IR Blocking

Haze

Response time

Power
Consumption

Oprating voltage
Working voltage
Working life

Switching times

Operating
frequency

ON
OFF
ON
OFF
ON
ON
OFF
ON
OFF
ON/OFF
ON

~ON NN NN N

>75%
<=20%
>83%
>60%
>=145%
>=99%
>20%
<4%
>=96%
<10MS
<=5W/m

AC220V,AC110V,AC24V,AC12V
AC48V-65V/50Hz

>80000h

>2000000

30Hz-400Hz



