Renovation Mart

Specification and Technical Date			
Optical Properties	Parallel Light Transmission	ON	>75%
		OFF	<=20%
	Visible Light Transmission	ON	>83%
		OFF	>60%
	Visual Angle	ON	>=145%
	UV Blocking	ON	>=99%
	IR Blocking	OFF	>20%
	Haze	ON	<4%
		OFF	>=96%
Electrical Properties	Response time	ON/OFF	<10MS
	Power Consumption	ON	<=5W/m²
	Oprating voltage	1	AC220V,AC110V,AC24V,AC12V
	Working voltage	/	AC48V-65V/50Hz
	Working life	1	>80000h
	Switching times	/	>2000000
	Operating frequency	/	30Hz-400Hz